(a)
Application
Number

LP200301123
FT210100168

DE220100241
DE220101082
DE220101272
DE220100225
DE220100819

(b)
Title of Application

Making Australia resilient to airborne infection transmission
Time takes its toll: understanding why galaxies slow down as they get older

Discovering the origin of gravitational waves

Heralded entangled photons to enable quantum networking and computation
Giving quantum systems a voice: quantum optoacoustics on a nanoscale
Unmasking dark matter: from the laboratory to the Milky Way

Localised fast radio bursts as new probes of cosmology

(a) Application number
(b) Title of application

(c) Scheme

(d) Date received by Minister

(e) Whether grant was approved or not approved by Minister

(f) Date of Minister’s decision

(g) Date applicant was informed of the grant outcome

(h) Amount of funding granted (if any)

(i) Whether the grant was publicly announced and, if so, the date of the announcement

()

Scheme

Linkage Projects
ARC Future Fellowships

Discovery Early Career Researcher Award
Discovery Early Career Researcher Award
Discovery Early Career Researcher Award
Discovery Early Career Researcher Award
Discovery Early Career Researcher Award

(d)

Date received Whether grant

by Minister

11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

(e)

approved by
Minister

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

(f)
Date of
Minister’s
decision

30/11/2021
30/11/2021

30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021

(8)

Date applicant Grant Amount

informed of
outcome

2/12/2021
2/12/2021

2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021

(h)

898,013.00
727,138.00

421,540.00
433,182.00
439,000.00
419,845.00
435,000.00

(i)
Public
announcement
and date

2/12/2021
2/12/2021

2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021
2/12/2021



