(a) Application Number	(b) Title of Application	(c) Scheme	(d) Date received by Minister	(e) Whether grant approved by Minister	(f) Date of Minister's decision	(g) Date applicant informed of outcome	(h) Grant Amount	(i) Public announcement and date
LP200301123	Making Australia resilient to airborne infection transmission	Linkage Projects	11/11/2021	Approved	30/11/2021	2/12/2021	898,013.00	2/12/2021
FT210100168	Time takes its toll: understanding why galaxies slow down as they get older	ARC Future Fellowships	11/11/2021	Approved	30/11/2021	2/12/2021	727,138.00	2/12/2021
DE220100241	Discovering the origin of gravitational waves	Discovery Early Career Researcher Award	11/11/2021	Approved	30/11/2021	2/12/2021	421,540.00	2/12/2021
DE220101082	Heralded entangled photons to enable quantum networking and computation	Discovery Early Career Researcher Award	11/11/2021	Approved	30/11/2021	2/12/2021	433,182.00	2/12/2021
DE220101272	Giving quantum systems a voice: quantum optoacoustics on a nanoscale	Discovery Early Career Researcher Award	11/11/2021	Approved	30/11/2021	2/12/2021	439,000.00	2/12/2021
DE220100225	Unmasking dark matter: from the laboratory to the Milky Way	Discovery Early Career Researcher Award	11/11/2021	Approved	30/11/2021	2/12/2021	419,845.00	2/12/2021
DE220100819	Localised fast radio bursts as new probes of cosmology	Discovery Early Career Researcher Award	11/11/2021	Approved	30/11/2021	2/12/2021	435,000.00	2/12/2021

- (a) Application number
- (b) Title of application
- (c) Scheme
- (d) Date received by Minister
- (e) Whether grant was approved or not approved by Minister
- (f) Date of Minister's decision
- (g) Date applicant was informed of the grant outcome
- (h) Amount of funding granted (if any)
- (i) Whether the grant was publicly announced and, if so, the date of the announcement